DatasheetPage �
     DX Application Acceleration Platform Features
•	 Accelerates web-enabled applications by up to 50 percent
•	 Reduces data center infrastructure and bandwidth costs by up
to 60 percent
•	 Increases server capacity by three to four times
•	 Increases both application and data center security
Juniper Networks DX Application

Page �
100121-004   Mar 2006
Ordering Information
DX with Server Load Balancing and SSL Termination License
SLB, high-speed SSL termination with
4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T interfaces, dual PS 	 DX-3650-SLB-SSL-S-4G
SLB, high-speed SSL termination with 2 x 10/100/1000BASE-T
and 2 x 1000BASE-SX (fiber) interfaces, dual PS	 DX-3650-SLB-SSL-S-2G2F
SLB/SSL termination with 4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T interfaces,
dual PS	 DX-3600-SLB-SSL-N-4G
SLB/SSL termination with 2 x 10/100/1000BASE-T and
2 x 1000BASE-SX (fiber) interfaces, dual PS	 DX-3600-SLB-SSL-N-2G2F
SLB and high-speed SSL termination with
2 x 10/100BASE-T interfaces	 DX-3250-SLB-SSL-S-2C
Entry-level SLB/SSL termination with 2 x 10/100BASE-TX interfaces	 DX-3200-SLB-SSL-N-2C
DX with Server Load Balancing / SSL Termination and HTTP / S Acceleration
FIPS Level 3 certified SSL, HTTP Acceleration, SLB with
4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T interfaces, dual PS 	 DX-3650-F-2G
HTTP Acceleration, SLB, high-speed SSL termination with
4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T interfaces, dual PS 	 DX-3650-S-4G
HTTP Acceleration, SLB, high-speed SSL termination with
2 x 10/100/1000BASE-T and 2 x 1000BASE-SX (fiber) interfaces, dual PS	 DX-3650-S-2G2F
HTTP Acceleration, SLB, SSL termination with
4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T interfaces, dual PS	 DX-3600-N-4G
HTTP Acceleration, SLB/SSL termination with
2 x 10/100/1000BASE-T and 2 x 1000BASE-SX (fiber) interfaces, dual PS	 DX-3600-N-2G2F
HTTP Acceleration, SLB and high-speed SSL termination with
2 x 10/100BASE-T interfaces	 DX-3250-S-2C
Entry-level HTTP Acceleration, SLB/SSL termination with
2 x 10/100BASE-TX interfaces	 DX-3200-N-2C
DX Upgrade Licenses
Adaptive content processing module for AppRules	 DX-OVERDRIVE-LTU
High-speed 3G RAM-based cache. Requires OverDrive to be purchased.	 DX-CACHING-LTU
Upgrade license to enable Global Server Load Balancing (GSLB)	 DX-UPGRADE-GSLB